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UIL Texas State XC Championships
November 05, 2021

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Boys
UIL STATE - 5A BOYS

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 2443 Walker St. John Grapevine 4:48.0 9:52.8 15:06.6 15:06.6 4:52/M 12  
2 2 2366 Isaac McGill Amarillo 4:47.0 9:53.0 15:10.0 15:10.0 4:53/M 12  
3 (< 5) 2463 David Mora Lubbock Monterey 4:47.3 9:53.2 15:16.9 15:16.9 4:55/M 11  
4 3 2440 Trey Leathers Grapevine 4:48.6 9:53.7 15:18.0 15:18.0 4:56/M 12  
5 4 2425 Natnael Enright Frisco Wakeland 4:49.6 9:58.2 15:24.3 15:24.3 4:58/M 12  
6 5 2393 Wyatt Athey Denton 4:47.4 9:54.6 15:25.0 15:25.0 4:58/M 11  
7 6 2493 Ethan Feinstein SA Alamo Heights 4:54.5 10:06.4 15:29.8 15:29.8 4:59/M 12  
8 (< 5) 2483 Ayden Granados McAllen Memorial 4:48.9 9:56.9 15:30.9 15:30.9 5:00/M 11  
9 7 2438 Josue Granados Grapevine 4:48.8 9:53.9 15:30.9 15:30.9 5:00/M 12  

10 8 2395 Drew McLaughlin Denton 4:50.6 10:00.4 15:32.1 15:32.1 5:00/M 12  
11 9 2357 Isaac Hernandez Aledo 4:47.2 9:56.3 15:32.5 15:32.5 5:00/M 12  
12 (< 5) 2485 Carter Gordy Montgomery Lake Creek 4:49.4 10:01.2 15:33.7 15:33.7 5:01/M 11  
13 10 2441 Alberto Rayon Grapevine 4:49.7 9:58.8 15:37.3 15:37.3 5:02/M 11  
14 11 2417 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 4:51.3 10:00.7 15:37.3 15:37.3 5:02/M 12  
15 (< 5) 2400 Kevin Hernandez Donna 4:47.8 10:01.3 15:39.3 15:39.3 5:02/M 12  
16 12 2465 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 4:49.4 9:59.5 15:46.4 15:46.4 5:05/M 12  
17 13 2502 Devon Judelson The Colony 4:48.5 9:59.9 15:51.5 15:51.5 5:06/M 11  
18 (< 5) 2404 Chase Gunn Fort Worth Arlington Heights 4:54.4 10:11.2 15:55.1 15:55.1 5:07/M 11  
19 (< 5) 2455 Jace Poole Leander 4:49.2 10:02.9 15:55.5 15:55.5 5:08/M 12  
20 14 2377 Gareth Hopwood Cedar Park 4:56.5 10:14.4 15:57.2 15:57.2 5:08/M 12  
21 (< 5) 2484 Daniel Alamilla Mission Veterans Memorial 4:49.0 10:03.8 15:57.6 15:57.6 5:08/M 11  
22 15 2435 Joseph Wienen Georgetown 4:59.1 10:17.6 15:57.6 15:57.6 5:08/M 10  
23 (< 5) 2403 Luis Araujo-Reyes Elgin 4:59.2 10:19.6 15:58.2 15:58.2 5:08/M 12  
24 16 2397 Matthew Norton Denton 4:51.3 10:10.6 16:02.8 16:02.8 5:10/M 12  
25 17 2470 Rohan Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 4:54.4 10:13.8 16:03.0 16:03.0 5:10/M 12  
26 18 2407 Zade Kayyali Friendswood 4:56.9 10:19.6 16:05.0 16:05.0 5:11/M 10  
27 (< 5) 2402 Alejandro Tarin El Paso Hanks 4:52.5 10:22.5 16:05.6 16:05.6 5:11/M 11  
28 (< 5) 2488 Gabriel De La O Prosper Rock Hill 4:47.8 10:15.3 16:09.6 16:09.6 5:12/M 11  
29 19 2446 Brady Axtell La Porte 4:49.8 10:17.1 16:12.4 16:12.4 5:13/M 11  
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30 (< 5) 2487 Javier Mora-Ortiz Pflugerville Weiss 4:55.5 10:29.7 16:12.8 16:12.8 5:13/M 10  
31 20 2420 Garrick Spieler Frisco Reedy 4:57.8 10:23.1 16:13.1 16:13.1 5:13/M 11  
32 (< 5) 2473 Kristopher Murphy Lufkin 4:51.7 10:16.5 16:13.2 16:13.2 5:13/M 11  
33 21 2411 Seth Thompson Friendswood 4:52.6 10:21.0 16:15.4 16:15.4 5:14/M 11  
34 22 2363 Miles Cox Amarillo 4:47.2 10:12.2 16:15.7 16:15.7 5:14/M 12  
35 23 2423 Hayden Coghlan Frisco Wakeland 5:00.5 10:29.1 16:17.2 16:17.2 5:15/M 12  
36 (< 5) 2373 Camden Vicknair Boerne Champion 4:53.4 10:16.2 16:17.2 16:17.2 5:15/M 12  
37 (< 5) 2436 Antonio Pena Georgetown East View 4:59.0 10:28.6 16:19.1 16:19.1 5:15/M 11  
38 24 2467 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 5:02.8 10:31.5 16:21.7 16:21.7 5:16/M 9  
39 (< 5) 2369 Emilio Salas Amarillo Tascosa 4:59.3 10:26.9 16:22.7 16:22.7 5:16/M 11  
40 25 2427 Lukas Vetkoetter Frisco Wakeland 5:08.8 10:35.7 16:22.7 16:22.7 5:16/M 11  
41 (< 5) 2475 Yosef Abdulrazeq Mansfield Legacy 4:56.1 10:27.0 16:24.3 16:24.3 5:17/M 12  
42 26 2380 William Plotts Cedar Park 4:54.8 10:14.9 16:24.6 16:24.6 5:17/M 11  
43 (< 5) 2454 Jerryth Buckingham Leander 5:08.3 10:38.1 16:25.9 16:25.9 5:17/M 12  
44 27 2448 Sergio Lara La Porte 4:54.8 10:31.9 16:26.4 16:26.4 5:17/M 12  
45 28 2431 Nolan House Georgetown 5:10.0 10:39.2 16:26.4 16:26.4 5:18/M 10  
46 (< 5) 2372 Barak Geary Azle 5:07.3 10:38.7 16:26.5 16:26.5 5:18/M 11  
47 (< 5) 2474 Owen Maxwell Magnolia West 5:04.6 10:35.6 16:27.3 16:27.3 5:18/M 12  
48 (< 5) 2370 Liam Donohoe Austin Anderson 4:56.1 10:28.3 16:27.7 16:27.7 5:18/M 12  
49 (< 5) 2374 Ace Garcia Burleson 5:02.1 10:36.1 16:28.6 16:28.6 5:18/M 12  
50 (< 5) 2453 Zakary Sury Lamar Fulshear 5:08.9 10:37.8 16:28.7 16:28.7 5:18/M 12  
51 (< 5) 2401 Gael Alvarado El Paso Hanks 5:00.1 10:37.0 16:30.8 16:30.8 5:19/M 12  
52 29 2460 Anthony Parra Lockhart 4:51.0 10:27.3 16:31.9 16:31.9 5:19/M 12  
53 (< 5) 2444 Sam Hawthorne Hallsville 5:10.6 10:46.1 16:32.3 16:32.3 5:19/M 12  
54 (< 5) 2375 Noah Martin Burleson Centennial 4:57.5 10:33.6 16:33.3 16:33.3 5:20/M 11  
55 (< 5) 2392 Jackson Lovvron Corpus Christi King 4:57.2 10:35.5 16:34.5 16:34.5 5:20/M 10  
56 (< 5) 2412 Kevin Curry IV Frisco High 4:50.0 10:18.2 16:34.9 16:34.9 5:20/M 12  
57 (< 5) 2445 Ethan Wrase Kerrville Tivy 4:58.6 10:31.8 16:35.2 16:35.2 5:20/M 12  
58 30 2471 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 4:59.3 10:28.7 16:35.8 16:35.8 5:21/M 10  
59 31 2503 Dylan Judelson The Colony 4:57.6 10:32.1 16:36.3 16:36.3 5:21/M 12  
60 32 2439 Brian Guevara Grapevine 4:58.9 10:33.8 16:37.1 16:37.1 5:21/M 12  
61 (< 5) 2413 Andrew Jauregui Frisco Liberty 5:03.2 10:36.5 16:37.9 16:37.9 5:21/M 11  
62 (< 5) 2491 Chasetin Winston Royse City 5:00.6 10:38.4 16:40.4 16:40.4 5:22/M 12  
63 33 2399 Carlos Woods Denton 5:05.9 10:40.4 16:40.9 16:40.9 5:22/M 12  
64 34 2421 Matt Starr Frisco Reedy 5:11.0 10:44.8 16:44.3 16:44.3 5:23/M 11  
65 (< 5) 2464 Xavier Sanchez Lubbock Monterey 4:54.8 10:36.9 16:45.2 16:45.2 5:24/M 11  
66 35 2437 Tyler Baxter Grapevine 5:12.4 10:49.0 16:45.7 16:45.7 5:24/M 11  
67 (< 5) 2472 Reynold Guadarrama Lufkin 5:01.2 10:43.5 16:46.2 16:46.2 5:24/M 9  
68 36 2458 James Franco Lockhart 4:58.7 10:41.0 16:46.9 16:46.9 5:24/M 11  
69 (< 5) 2384 Ricardo Lopez College Station 5:14.4 10:45.1 16:47.0 16:47.0 5:24/M 11  
70 37 2442 Grant Saunders Grapevine 5:07.6 10:46.7 16:47.8 16:47.8 5:24/M 12  
71 38 2381 Jack Singleton Cedar Park 5:04.7 10:44.8 16:48.0 16:48.0 5:24/M 11  
72 39 2477 Nick Dahl Marble Falls 5:01.0 10:42.7 16:48.2 16:48.2 5:25/M 10  
73 40 2504 Adam Medina The Colony 5:03.6 10:43.7 16:48.6 16:48.6 5:25/M 10  
74 41 2386 Kian Dekkers College Station A&M Cons 5:15.2 10:56.6 16:48.8 16:48.8 5:25/M 9  
75 42 2398 Justin Wagner Denton 5:14.3 10:55.0 16:48.9 16:48.9 5:25/M 12  
76 43 2468 Riley McGowan Lucas Lovejoy 5:02.5 10:49.5 16:49.9 16:49.9 5:25/M 12  
77 44 2419 Keaton Raney Frisco Reedy 5:06.3 10:47.2 16:50.6 16:50.6 5:25/M 12  
78 (< 5) 2489 Logan Dellenbach Prosper Rock Hill 5:16.3 10:57.3 16:51.1 16:51.1 5:25/M 10  
79 (< 5) 2499 Adrian Orozco San Antonio Jefferson 4:52.3 10:41.4 16:51.3 16:51.3 5:26/M 12  
80 (< 5) 2490 Matthew Kasenic Prosper Rock Hill 5:10.9 10:49.9 16:51.4 16:51.4 5:26/M 9  
81 45 2430 Mario Hernandez Georgetown 5:01.4 10:44.3 16:52.0 16:52.0 5:26/M 12  
82 (< 5) 2414 Chance Moore Frisco Liberty 5:02.4 10:38.5 16:53.6 16:53.6 5:26/M 11  
83 (< 5) 2371 Thomas Melina Raab Austin Mccallum 5:10.1 10:51.9 16:53.7 16:53.7 5:26/M 12  
84 46 2466 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 5:08.4 10:50.4 16:54.2 16:54.2 5:26/M 10  
85 47 2433 Jace Knauth Georgetown 5:10.3 10:44.8 16:55.2 16:55.2 5:27/M 12  
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86 48 2469 Matthew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 5:03.9 10:46.4 16:56.1 16:56.1 5:27/M 12  
87 49 2496 Luke Smith SA Alamo Heights 5:17.9 10:57.5 16:57.4 16:57.4 5:27/M 12  
88 50 2396 Jacob Meyering Denton 5:06.5 10:48.8 16:57.6 16:57.6 5:28/M 11  
89 51 2447 Noah Baca La Porte 5:11.2 10:50.7 16:57.9 16:57.9 5:28/M 12  
90 52 2481 Samuel Valdez Marble Falls 4:57.7 10:49.0 16:58.9 16:58.9 5:28/M 12  
91 53 2478 Tyler Hamblin Marble Falls 5:13.3 10:58.0 16:59.7 16:59.7 5:28/M 9  
92 54 2424 David Corujo Frisco Wakeland 5:12.9 10:57.0 17:00.3 17:00.3 5:28/M 12  
93 55 2389 Brandon Topf College Station A&M Cons 5:14.6 10:56.1 17:00.8 17:00.8 5:29/M 12  
94 56 2358 Fink Jack Aledo 5:06.8 10:53.6 17:01.2 17:01.2 5:29/M 9  
95 57 2434 Noah McMahon Georgetown 5:09.0 10:52.1 17:01.2 17:01.2 5:29/M 12  
96 58 2494 Ethan Pittman SA Alamo Heights 5:17.8 10:53.0 17:01.6 17:01.6 5:29/M 11  
97 (< 5) 2486 Antonio Sanchez Pflugerville Hendrickson 5:07.7 10:47.0 17:01.8 17:01.8 5:29/M 12  
98 59 2449 Malachi Mitchell La Porte 5:13.7 10:58.9 17:04.8 17:04.8 5:30/M 11  
99 60 2428 Jack Winne Frisco Wakeland 5:13.2 10:59.9 17:05.1 17:05.1 5:30/M 12  

100 61 2429 Brooks Floyd Georgetown 5:12.4 10:55.2 17:05.5 17:05.5 5:30/M 11  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  

101 62 2394 Ryan Kennedy Denton 5:14.3 10:55.5 17:07.6 17:07.6 5:31/M 11  
102 63 2506 Brandon White The Colony 5:09.0 10:50.5 17:07.9 17:07.9 5:31/M 11  
103 64 2415 Arrell Calo Frisco Reedy 5:14.2 11:01.7 17:09.3 17:09.3 5:31/M 12  
104 65 2498 Joe White SA Alamo Heights 5:19.0 10:59.4 17:10.0 17:10.0 5:32/M 11  
105 66 2480 Julian Sanchez Marble Falls 5:08.7 10:55.8 17:13.4 17:13.4 5:33/M 10  
106 67 2492 Ian Donahue SA Alamo Heights 5:20.0 11:07.7 17:14.0 17:14.0 5:33/M 11  
107 68 2382 Matthew Wright Cedar Park 5:10.3 10:56.7 17:14.6 17:14.6 5:33/M 10  
108 69 2368 Noah Watt Amarillo 5:01.1 10:35.8 17:16.0 17:16.0 5:33/M 11  
109 70 2378 Mark Lucas Cedar Park 5:04.2 10:55.9 17:16.6 17:16.6 5:34/M 12  
110 71 2497 Zac Svacina SA Alamo Heights 5:19.4 11:09.0 17:16.9 17:16.9 5:34/M 11  
111 72 2365 Parker Maybin Amarillo 5:11.9 11:09.2 17:19.3 17:19.3 5:35/M 10  
112 73 2388 Christopher Ross College Station A&M Cons 5:20.8 11:12.1 17:20.7 17:20.7 5:35/M 11  
113 (< 5) 2383 Noah Benn College Station 5:09.3 10:58.6 17:23.8 17:23.8 5:36/M  
114 74 2432 Carson Jarvis Georgetown 5:13.3 11:11.5 17:25.2 17:25.2 5:36/M 11  
115 75 2356 Sam Haught Aledo 5:05.0 10:52.4 17:26.4 17:26.4 5:37/M 10  
116 76 2361 Henry Zedler Aledo 5:13.8 11:10.9 17:26.5 17:26.5 5:37/M 11  
117 77 2476 Javier Castro Marble Falls 5:04.2 11:04.4 17:27.9 17:27.9 5:37/M 12  
118 78 2500 Tyler Cross The Colony 5:12.0 11:06.4 17:28.3 17:28.3 5:37/M 11  
119 79 2362 Cooper Clawson Amarillo 5:17.1 11:16.4 17:32.4 17:32.4 5:39/M 12  
120 80 2418 Tej Nagasamudra Frisco Reedy 5:13.0 11:07.7 17:32.6 17:32.6 5:39/M 10  
121 81 2385 Diego Cardenas College Station A&M Cons 5:22.2 11:18.8 17:35.2 17:35.2 5:40/M 11  
122 82 2457 Matthew Flores Lockhart 5:03.9 11:02.1 17:35.8 17:35.8 5:40/M 12  
123 83 2416 Daniel Escribano Frisco Reedy 5:15.9 11:10.1 17:36.2 17:36.2 5:40/M 9  
124 84 2495 Chris Schimmelfennig SA Alamo Heights 5:20.7 11:10.6 17:42.1 17:42.1 5:42/M 11  
125 85 2450 Bryce Shawley La Porte 5:17.0 11:20.9 17:43.7 17:43.7 5:42/M 11  
126 86 2426 Thomas Hayes Frisco Wakeland 5:14.0 11:21.0 17:46.0 17:46.0 5:43/M 11  
127 87 2505 Adrian Morales The Colony 5:11.4 11:17.6 17:47.4 17:47.4 5:44/M 12  
128 88 2462 Carlos Terrazas-Soberano Lockhart 5:14.4 11:12.7 17:48.1 17:48.1 5:44/M 10  
129 89 2422 Zachary Barisa Frisco Wakeland 5:17.9 11:19.4 17:49.5 17:49.5 5:44/M 12  
130 90 2408 Ronan O'Donnell Friendswood 5:14.8 11:19.7 17:50.1 17:50.1 5:44/M 12  
131 91 2479 Eric Nickowski Marble Falls 5:07.4 11:05.7 17:51.3 17:51.3 5:45/M 12  
132 92 2452 Austin Venable La Porte 5:13.6 11:11.9 17:52.7 17:52.7 5:45/M 12  
133 93 2482 Jet Zurita Marble Falls 5:14.2 11:24.1 17:53.9 17:53.9 5:46/M 12  
134 94 2376 Isaac Breaux Cedar Park 5:15.3 11:15.0 17:57.4 17:57.4 5:47/M 11  
135 95 2410 Joshua Svarplaitis Friendswood 5:14.6 11:19.8 18:03.7 18:03.7 5:49/M 12  
136 96 2406 Carlos Henriquez Friendswood 5:25.2 11:38.4 18:06.2 18:06.2 5:50/M 12  
137 97 2359 Vincent Luffey Aledo 5:05.2 11:01.4 18:08.4 18:08.4 5:50/M 10  
138 98 2451 Logan Sweny La Porte 5:23.7 11:39.9 18:09.4 18:09.4 5:51/M 11  
139 99 2364 Jonathan Holloway Amarillo 5:22.5 11:38.1 18:17.0 18:17.0 5:53/M 9  
140 100 2367 Jerin Perkins Amarillo 5:18.4 11:35.3 18:17.7 18:17.7 5:53/M 11  
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141 101 2360 Colton Snow Aledo 5:23.8 11:42.8 18:23.9 18:23.9 5:55/M 12  
142 102 2355 Luke Schabel Aledo 5:23.9 11:42.2 18:25.9 18:25.9 5:56/M 12  
143 103 2409 Edward Fudge Friendswood 5:30.2 11:48.9 18:28.8 18:28.8 5:57/M 10  
144 104 2387 Gabriel Guillen College Station A&M Cons 5:34.9 11:53.9 18:42.1 18:42.1 6:01/M 12  
145 105 2379 Ben McDanald Cedar Park 5:26.1 11:33.6 18:43.4 18:43.4 6:02/M 11  
146 106 2456 Anthony Daniel Lockhart 5:14.9 11:42.1 18:51.7 18:51.7 6:04/M 9  
147 107 2391 Sean Zhang College Station A&M Cons 5:21.8 11:37.1 18:54.1 18:54.1 6:05/M 12  
148 108 2390 Antony Vasquez College Station A&M Cons 5:38.6 12:04.0 19:00.7 19:00.7 6:07/M 11  
149 109 2405 Alex Amaya Friendswood 5:21.0 11:39.3 19:04.2 19:04.2 6:08/M 11  
150 110 2459 Cole Frey Lockhart 5:37.3 12:05.4 19:09.1 19:09.1 6:10/M 10  
151 111 2501 Cameron Hilts The Colony 5:20.4 12:13.6 19:19.2 19:19.2 6:13/M 11  
152 112 2461 Griffin Maston Lockhart 5:37.4 12:06.6 19:19.4 19:19.4 6:13/M 10  



Top
Final Team Results - Boys

UIL STATE - 5A BOYS - 5K Split
Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times): 1:18:10.1 Ave Time:15:38.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2443 Walker St. John 12 1 1 15:06.6 15:06.6 0:00.0
2 2440 Trey Leathers 12 3 4 15:18.0 30:24.7 0:11.4
3 2438 Josue Granados 12 7 11 15:30.9 45:55.6 0:24.3
4 2441 Alberto Rayon 11 10 21 15:37.3 1:01:32.9 0:30.7
5 2439 Brian Guevara 12 32 53 16:37.1 1:18:10.1 1:30.5
6 2437 Tyler Baxter 11 (35)   16:45.7 1:34:55.8 1:39.1
7 2442 Grant Saunders 12 (37)   16:47.8 1:51:43.7 1:41.2

Team - Denton Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 104 Team Score (times): 1:20:29.9 Ave Time:16:05.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2393 Wyatt Athey 11 5 5 15:25.0 15:25.0 0:18.4
2 2395 Drew McLaughlin 12 8 13 15:32.1 30:57.2 0:25.5
3 2397 Matthew Norton 12 16 29 16:02.8 47:00.0 0:56.2
4 2399 Carlos Woods 12 33 62 16:40.9 1:03:41.0 1:34.3
5 2398 Justin Wagner 12 42 104 16:48.9 1:20:29.9 1:42.3
6 2396 Jacob Meyering 11 (50)   16:57.6 1:37:27.6 1:51.0
7 2394 Ryan Kennedy 11 (62)   17:07.6 1:54:35.2 2:00.9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 126 Team Score (times): 1:21:37.0 Ave Time:16:19.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2465 Tate Barr 12 12 12 15:46.4 15:46.4 0:39.8
2 2470 Rohan Sharma 12 17 29 16:03.0 31:49.5 0:56.4
3 2467 William Carlson 9 24 53 16:21.7 48:11.2 1:15.1
4 2471 Nick Yarad 10 30 83 16:35.8 1:04:47.1 1:29.2
5 2468 Riley McGowan 12 43 126 16:49.9 1:21:37.0 1:43.2
6 2466 Joe Bluestein 10 (46)   16:54.2 1:38:31.2 1:47.6
7 2469 Matthew Murray 12 (48)   16:56.1 1:55:27.4 1:49.5

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times): 1:22:09.8 Ave Time:16:25.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2425 Natnael Enright 12 4 4 15:24.3 15:24.3 0:17.7
2 2423 Hayden Coghlan 12 23 27 16:17.2 31:41.5 1:10.6
3 2427 Lukas Vetkoetter 11 25 52 16:22.7 48:04.3 1:16.1
4 2424 David Corujo 12 54 106 17:00.3 1:05:04.7 1:53.7
5 2428 Jack Winne 12 60 166 17:05.1 1:22:09.8 1:58.5
6 2426 Thomas Hayes 11 (86)   17:46.0 1:39:55.9 2:39.4
7 2422 Zachary Barisa 12 (89)   17:49.5 1:57:45.4 2:42.9

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times): 1:22:34.8 Ave Time:16:30.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2417 Aiden Gonzalez-Rodiles 12 11 11 15:37.3 15:37.3 0:30.7
2 2420 Garrick Spieler 11 20 31 16:13.1 31:50.5 1:06.5
3 2421 Matt Starr 11 34 65 16:44.3 48:34.8 1:37.7
4 2419 Keaton Raney 12 44 109 16:50.6 1:05:25.5 1:44.0
5 2415 Arrell Calo 12 64 173 17:09.3 1:22:34.8 2:02.7
6 2418 Tej Nagasamudra 10 (80)   17:32.6 1:40:07.5 2:26.0
7 2416 Daniel Escribano 9 (83)   17:36.2 1:57:43.7 2:29.5

Team - Georgetown Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 192 Team Score (times): 1:23:12.7 Ave Time:16:38.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1 2435 Joseph Wienen 10 15 15 15:57.6 15:57.6 0:51.0
2 2431 Nolan House 10 28 43 16:26.4 32:24.1 1:19.8
3 2430 Mario Hernandez 12 45 88 16:52.0 49:16.2 1:45.4
4 2433 Jace Knauth 12 47 135 16:55.2 1:06:11.4 1:48.6
5 2434 Noah McMahon 12 57 192 17:01.2 1:23:12.7 1:54.6
6 2429 Brooks Floyd 11 (61)   17:05.5 1:40:18.2 1:58.9
7 2432 Carson Jarvis 11 (74)   17:25.2 1:57:43.5 2:18.6

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 216 Team Score (times): 1:23:41.2 Ave Time:16:44.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2377 Gareth Hopwood 12 14 14 15:57.2 15:57.2 0:50.6
2 2380 William Plotts 11 26 40 16:24.6 32:21.8 1:18.0
3 2381 Jack Singleton 11 38 78 16:48.0 49:09.9 1:41.4
4 2382 Matthew Wright 10 68 146 17:14.6 1:06:24.6 2:08.0
5 2378 Mark Lucas 12 70 216 17:16.6 1:23:41.2 2:10.0
6 2376 Isaac Breaux 11 (94)   17:57.4 1:41:38.7 2:50.8
7 2379 Ben McDanald 11 (105)   18:43.4 2:00:22.2 3:36.8

Team - The Colony Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 1:23:52.7 Ave Time:16:46.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2502 Devon Judelson 11 13 13 15:51.5 15:51.5 0:44.9
2 2503 Dylan Judelson 12 31 44 16:36.3 32:27.8 1:29.7
3 2504 Adam Medina 10 40 84 16:48.6 49:16.5 1:42.0
4 2506 Brandon White 11 63 147 17:07.9 1:06:24.4 2:01.3
5 2500 Tyler Cross 11 78 225 17:28.3 1:23:52.7 2:21.7
6 2505 Adrian Morales 12 (87)   17:47.4 1:41:40.2 2:40.8
7 2501 Cameron Hilts 11 (111)   19:19.2 2:00:59.4 4:12.6

Team - La Porte Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 241 Team Score (times): 1:24:25.2 Ave Time:16:53.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2446 Brady Axtell 11 19 19 16:12.4 16:12.4 1:05.7
2 2448 Sergio Lara 12 27 46 16:26.4 32:38.8 1:19.8
3 2447 Noah Baca 12 51 97 16:57.9 49:36.7 1:51.3
4 2449 Malachi Mitchell 11 59 156 17:04.8 1:06:41.5 1:58.1
5 2450 Bryce Shawley 11 85 241 17:43.7 1:24:25.2 2:37.1
6 2452 Austin Venable 12 (92)   17:52.7 1:42:18.0 2:46.1
7 2451 Logan Sweny 11 (98)   18:09.4 2:00:27.4 3:02.8

Team - Amarillo Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 244 Team Score (times): 1:23:33.6 Ave Time:16:42.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2366 Isaac McGill 12 2 2 15:10.0 15:10.0 0:03.4
2 2363 Miles Cox 12 22 24 16:15.7 31:25.8 1:09.1
3 2368 Noah Watt 11 69 93 17:16.0 48:41.8 2:09.4
4 2365 Parker Maybin 10 72 165 17:19.3 1:06:01.2 2:12.7
5 2362 Cooper Clawson 12 79 244 17:32.4 1:23:33.6 2:25.8
6 2364 Jonathan Holloway 9 (99)   18:17.0 1:41:50.7 3:10.4
7 2367 Jerin Perkins 11 (100)   18:17.7 2:00:08.4 3:11.1

Team - SA Alamo Heights Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times): 1:23:53.0 Ave Time:16:46.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2493 Ethan Feinstein 12 6 6 15:29.8 15:29.8 0:23.2
2 2496 Luke Smith 12 49 55 16:57.4 32:27.3 1:50.8
3 2494 Ethan Pittman 11 58 113 17:01.6 49:28.9 1:55.0
4 2498 Joe White 11 65 178 17:10.0 1:06:38.9 2:03.3
5 2492 Ian Donahue 11 67 245 17:14.0 1:23:53.0 2:07.4
6 2497 Zac Svacina 11 (71)   17:16.9 1:41:10.0 2:10.3



7 2495 Chris Schimmelfennig 11 (84)   17:42.1 1:58:52.1 2:35.5
Team - Marble Falls Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 287 Team Score (times): 1:25:28.3 Ave Time:17:05.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2477 Nick Dahl 10 39 39 16:48.2 16:48.2 1:41.6
2 2481 Samuel Valdez 12 52 91 16:58.9 33:47.2 1:52.3
3 2478 Tyler Hamblin 9 53 144 16:59.7 50:46.9 1:53.1
4 2480 Julian Sanchez 10 66 210 17:13.4 1:08:00.4 2:06.8
5 2476 Javier Castro 12 77 287 17:27.9 1:25:28.3 2:21.3
6 2479 Eric Nickowski 12 (91)   17:51.3 1:43:19.6 2:44.7
7 2482 Jet Zurita 12 (93)   17:53.9 2:01:13.6 2:47.3

Team - Aledo Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 313 Team Score (times): 1:25:35.1 Ave Time:17:07.0

